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IInt.Ii d'ltalia Supermarecross 2016 Rd 1

125 Bacoli (NA) 0,850 km HH B

Seconda Manche 24/01/2016 15:20 . ..-...
Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:23:29 . .

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
7 15:30:56.904 1:20.289 59.419 20.870
(211 ) DEL COCO MATTEO 8 15:32:00.585 1:03.681 42131 21.550
1 15:24:27.650 33.827 17.081 9 15:33:03.897 1:03.312 40.939 22.373
2 15:25:20.557 52.907 35.801 17.106 10 15:34:06.920 1:03.023
3 15:26:17.814 57.257 37.643 19.614 11 15:35:10.635 1:03.715 21.479
4 15:27:13.835 56.021 38.190 17.831 12 15:36:15.983 1:05.348 43.872 21.476
5 15:28:10.085 56.250 37.524 18.726
6 15:29:08.004 57.919 38.088 19.831 (109 ) MILANI LUCA
7 15:30:04.155 56.151 37.574 18.577 1 15:24:37.448 58.732 39.055 19.677
8 15:30:59.757 55.602 36.681 18.921 2 15:25:35.934 38.553 19.933
9 15:31:59.829 1:00.072 38.789 21.283 3 15:26:47.217 1:11.283 51.040 20.243
10 15:32:55.208 55.379 37.433 17.946 4 15:27:46.698 59.481 39.688 19.793
11 15:33:51.049 55.841 37.610 18.231 5 15:28:50.891 1:04.193 42.058 22.135
12 15:34:50.857 59.808 38.046 21.762 6 15:29:52.819 1:01.928 40.103 21.825
13 15:35:49.390 58.533 39.863 18.670 7 15:30:55.781 1:02.962 41.976 20.986
8 15:31:58.860 1:03.079 40.874 22.205
(149 ) RICCIUTELLI PAOLO 9 15:33:03.096 1:04.236 42.493 21.743
1 15:24:31.992 35.492 19.090 10 15:34:08.918 1:05.822 43.523 22.299
2 15:25:26.670 54.678 36.246 18.432 11 15:35:13.728 1:04.810 42.942 21.868
3 15:26:21.363 54.693 36.270 18.423 12 15:36:19.685 1:05.957 44.014 21.943
4 15:27:19.039 57.676 39.543 18.133
5 15:28:15.274 56.235 35.961 20.274 (125) BORROZZINO GIUSEPPE
6 15:29:17.729 1:02.455 39.262 23.193 1 15:24:41.491 1:01.978 41.496 20.482
7 15:30:13.163 55.434 36.001 19.433 2 15:25:41.085 39.210 20.384
8 15:31:08.515 55.352 37.039 18.313 3 15:26:41.490 1:00.405 40.281 20.124
9 15:32:06.861 58.346 38.691 19.655 4 15:27:43.573 1:02.083 40.923 21.160
10 15:33:06.848 59.987 39.965 20.022 5 15:28:47.320 1:03.747 40.908 22.839
11 15:34:07.562 1:00.714 40.269 20.445 6 15:29:51.255 1:03.935 41.920 22.015
12 15:35:04.748 57.186 38.631 18.555 7 15:30:54.557 1:03.302 42.566 20.736
13 15:36:08.396 1:03.648 41.799 21.849 8 15:32:00.673 1:06.116 41.570 24.546
9 15:33:07.732 1:07.059 43.472 23.587
(11 ) GABALLO MICHELE 10 15:34:13.434 1:05.702 44.756 20.946
1 15:24:52.573 1:11.202 11 15:35:16.426 1:02.992 42.180 20.812
2 15:25:57.542 1:04.969 43.210 21.759 12 15:36:21.634 1:05.208 43.726 21.482
3 15:26:58.431 1:00.889 40.839 20.050
4 15:28:00.994 1:02.563 42.054 20.509 (155) MARINELLI ENRICO
5 15:29:02.102 1:01.108 40.458 20.650 1 15:24:50.084 1:09.384 45.912 23.472
6 15:30:03.223 1:01.121 39.808 21.313 2 15:25:56.734 1:06.650 42.662 23.988
7 15:31:02.886 40.160 19.503 3 15:27:01.185
8 15:32:03.827 1:00.941 38.689 22.252 4 15:28:07.405 1:06.220 22.806
9 15:33:06.112 1:02.285 41.028 21.257 5 15:29:16.170 1:08.765 43.777 24.988
10 15:34:09.667 1:03.555 41.696 21.859 6 15:30:20.983 1:04.813 43.288 21.525
11 15:35:11.445 1:01.778 41.751 20.027 7 15:31:26.960 1:05.977 43.663 22.314
12 15:36:11.426 59.981 40.102 19.879 8 15:32:33.638 1:06.678 43.258 23.420
9 15:33:39.424 1:05.786 43.702 22.084
(417 ) FERLA CARMELO 10 15:34:47.680 1:08.256
1 15:24:39.423 1:01.088 39.669 21.419 1 15:35:55.240 1:07.560 23.143
2 15:25:37.897 58.474 39.013 19.461
3 15:26:35.282 57.385 38.122 19.263 (51 ) ARMILLOTTA CARLO
4 15:27:32.050 38.035 18.733 1 15:24:51.684 1:08.056 45,223 22.833
5 15:28:33.318 1:01.268 40.684 20.584 2 15:25:57.773 1:06.089 42.891 23.198
6 15:29:34.350 1:01.032 40.296 20.736 3 15:27:03.128 42.888 22.467
7 15:30:36.676 1:02.326 41.862 20.464 4 15:28:09.125 1:05.997 42.774 23.223
8 15:31:39.752 1:03.076 41.553 21.523 5 15:29:19.126 1:10.001 43.602 26.399
9 15:32:43.526 1:03.774 42.999 20.775 6 15:30:24.997 1:05.871 44,013 21.858
10 15:33:46.932 1:03.406 42.384 21.022 7 15:31:31.241 1:06.244 43.367 22.877
11 15:34:51.925 1:04.993 43171 21.822 8 15:32:37.846 1:06.605 43.111 23.494
12 15:36:12.837 1:20.912 1:00.305 20.607 9 15:33:43.672 1:05.826 43.554 22.272
10 15:34:51.665 1:07.993 44.149 23.844
(3) RIOTTINI PATRIARCA MATTIA 11 15:35:58.415 1:06.750 44.323 22.427
1 15:24:35.422 37.446 20.028
2 15:25:34.383 58.961 39.158 19.803 (25) BOLOGNA MARCO
3 15:26:33.903 59.520 39.161 20.359 1 15:24:56.958 1:18.153 58.895 19.258
4 15:27:35.048 1:01.145 40.754 20.391 2 15:26:18.244 1:21.286 59.023 22.263
5 15:28:36.252 1:01.204 40.902 20.302 3 15:27:22.587 1:04.343 43.897 20.446
6 15:29:36.615 1:00.363 40.101 20.262 4 15:28:34.304 1:11.717 42.198 29.519
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Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:23:29 . .

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
5 15:29:38.128 1:03.824 42.118 21.706 6 15:30:51.159
6 15:30:43.548 1:05.420 42.044 23.376 7 15:32:02.335 1:11.176 22.145
7 15:31:47.523 1:03.975 42.180 21.795 8 15:33:11.282 1:08.947 46.190 22.757
8 15:32:54.446 1:06.923 44.748 22.175 9 15:34:40.609 1:29.327 48.088 41.239
9 15:33:59.545 1:05.099 43.434 21.665 10 15:35:52.715 1:12.106 47.381 24.725
10 15:35:03.126 1:03.581 41.852 21.729
11 15:36:06.403 42.405 20.872 (170) BALDINI MATTEO
1 15:24:51.248 1:08.874 45.863 23.011
(99 ) PANARELLO ALESSIO 2 15:26:14.420 1:23.172 1:00.994 22.178
1 15:24:54.224 1:12.189 47.457 24.732 3 15:27:22.315 1:07.895 46.514 21.381
2 15:26:00.048 1:05.824 42.705 23.119 4 15:28:30.139
3 15:27:04.998 1:04.950 42.149 22.801 5 15:29:41.091 1:10.952 22.660
4 15:28:09.406 42.520 21.888 6 15:30:49.453 1:08.362
5 15:29:17.786 1:08.380 43.926 24.454 7 15:32:26.241 1:36.788 1:12.530 24.258
6 15:30:23.445 1:05.659 43.083 22.576 8 15:33:35.796 1:09.555 46.728 22.827
7 15:31:30.205 1:06.760 43.780 22.980 9 15:34:45.401 1:09.605
8 15:32:40.325 1:10.120 46.464 23.656 10 15:35:56.653 1:11.252 23.448
9 15:33:47.895 1:07.570 42.866 24.704
10 15:34:59.021 1:11.126 48.109 23.017 (21) GUARINI GIULIO
11 15:36:08.157 1:09.136 45.799 23.337 1 15:24:53.865 1:10.410 46.901 23.509
2 15:26:00.454 1:06.589 43.652 22.937
(194 ) DI GREGORIO ALESSANDRO 3 15:27:18.642 1:18.188 57.017 21.171
1 15:24:46.771 1:06.916 44.886 22.030 4 15:28:23.673 44.485 20.546
2 15:25:52.214 43.706 21.737 5 15:30:04.516 1:40.843 1:18.902 21.941
3 15:27:02.648 1:10.434 46.916 23.518 6 15:31:17.462 1:12.946 50.792 22.154
4 15:28:11.873 1:09.225 45.278 23.947 7 15:32:27.219 1:09.757 47.293 22.464
5 15:29:23.244 1:11.371 45.748 25.623 8 15:33:37.030 1:09.811 46.487 23.324
6 15:30:31.141 1:07.897 44.523 23.374 9 15:34:49.463 1:12.433 46.882 25.551
7 15:31:38.507 1:07.366 10 15:36:02.444 1:12.981 47.716 25.265
8 15:32:47.927 1:09.420 22.874
9 15:33:58.558 1:10.631 47.490 23.141 (249 ) OPPEDISANO ANTONIO
10 15:35:08.857 1:10.299 46.929 23.370 1 15:24:48.783 1:08.084 45.105 22.979
1 15:36:19.481 1:10.624 47.415 23.209 2 15:25:54.118 1:05.335 45.034 20.301
3 15:26:56.085 42.252 19.715
(741) TURCO CARMINE 4 15:27:59.978 1:03.893 42,191 21.702
1 15:24:50.115 1:09.022 45.990 23.032 5 15:29:26.314 1:26.336 44.150 42.186
2 15:25:59.865 1:09.750 46.426 23.324 6 15:30:45.571 1:19.257 52.079 27.178
3 15:27:07.908 1 43 45.809 22.234 7 15:32:00.846 1:15.275 48.824 26.451
4 15:28:18.600 1:10.692 47.218 23.474 8 15:33:17.808 1:16.962 52.365 24.597
5 15:29:31.053 1:12.453 46.788 25.665 9 15:34:56.354 1:38.546 51.846 46.700
6 15:30:43.225 1:12.172 47.842 24.330 10 15:36:42.115 1:45.761 1:20.426 25.335
7 15:31:56.238 1:13.013 48.179 24.834
8 15:33:08.738 1:12.500 47.377 25.123 (997 ) CASSESE RICCARDO
9 15:34:20.939 1:12.201 47.497 24.704 1 15:25:01.295 1:16.492 52.462 24.030
10 15:35:34.005 1:13.066 47.970 25.096 2 15:26:12.946 1:11.651 47.790 23.861
1 15:36:45.618 1:11.613 47.942 23.671 3 15:27:26.932 1:13.986 49.782 24.204
4 15:29:18.046 1:51.114 1:24.428 26.686
(5) DELL'ORLETTA GABRIEL 5 15:30:30.410 1:12.364 47.753 24.611
1 15:24:55.122 1:12.523 49.994 22.529 6 15:31:46.615 1:16.205 50.031 26.174
2 15:26:02.051 1:06.929 44.970 21.959 7 15:33:02.155 1:15.540 50.080 25.460
3 15:27:09.249 1:07.198 44.699 22.499 8 15:34:19.560 1:17.405 51.179 26.226
4 15:28:15.152 9 15:35:30.523 45.939 25.024
5 15:29:46.583 1:31.431 23.250 10 15:36:43.368 1:12.845 47.651 25.194
6 15:30:59.337 1:12.754 48.439 24.315
7 15:32:09.860 1:10.523 48.411 22.112 (50) CARRESE DOMENICO
8 15:33:18.421 1:08.561 45533 23.028 1 15:25:02.073 1:17.503 50.634 26.869
9 15:34:27.962 1:09.541 45.921 23.620 2 15:26:21.179 1:19.106 51.819 27.287
10 15:35:36.482 1:08.520 45.598 22.922 3 15:27:39.337 1:18.158
11 15:36:50.073 1:13.591 48.626 24.965 4 15:28:58.642 1:19.305
5 15:30:16.088 1:17.446 51.550 25.896
(553 ) CORRADO SALVATORE 6 15:31:33.911 1:17.823
1 15:25:07.559 1:27.075 1:02.140 24.935 7 15:32:50.816 25.791
2 15:26:16.170 1:08.611 46.846 21.765 8 15:34:07.946 1:17.130 51.652 25.478
3 15:27:28.413 1:12.243 48.236 24.007 9 15:35:25.033 1:17.087 52.515 24.572
4 15:28:35.676 1:07.263 43.932 23.331 10 15:36:48.795 1:23.762 56.563 27.199
5 15:29:44.432 1:08.756 45.396 23.360
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Int.li d'ltalia Supermarecross 2016 Rd 1

125
Seconda Manche

Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:23:29

"

BN

Bacoli (NA) 0,850 km
24/701/2016 15:20 .

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 Giro
(351) SCOTTI GENNARO

1 15:24:58.709 1:15.762 49.114 26.648
2 15:26:12.047 48.960 24.378
3 15:27:25.883 1:13.836

4 15:28:57.191 1:31.308 39.589
5 15:30:12.869 1:15.678 51.052 24.626
6 15:31:29.495 1:16.626 49.864 26.762
7 15:33:03.255 1:33.760 1:08.574 25.186
8 15:34:17.780 1:14.525 48.569 25.956
9 15:35:50.243 1:32.463 1:06.639 25.824

(106 ) ONORI VALENTINA

1 15:25:29.122 55.854 26.569
2 15:27:08082  1:38.960  1:08.839 30.121
3 15:3203.838  4:55.756 58.492 3:57.264
4 1533:31.056  1:27.218 56.329 30.889
5  15:35:06.893  1:35837  1:05.765 30.072
6  15:36:37.355  1:30462 101701 28.761

Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
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